
 
 
 
 
 
 

DESCRIPTION  QUANTITY 

    

    

STRUCTURE   

    

15 CONTAINER 20" 1 

MAIN ENTGRANCE DOOR   

EMERGENCY EXIT   

INTERNAL DOOR   

WINDOW   

PARTITION WALL   

    

ELECTRICAL SYSTEM   

    

MAIN DISTRIBUTION DOOR 1 

ELECTRICAL SOCKET   

LAMP   

SWITCH   

PIPE FITTINGS   

JUNCTION BOX   

    

AIR CONDITIONING SYSTEM   

    

CONDITIONER 12000 BTU 8 

    

BATHROOM 1   

    

BATHROOM CABINET 1 

BATHROOM MIRROR 1 

    

FRAGRANCE SKIN SOAP - 1000 ml  10 

DISPENSER PUMP for 36629, 36630, 36632  10 

    

WAITING ROOM   

    

STACKABLE CHAIR - blue 5 

OXFORD WHEELCHAIR - 51 cm  2 

    

DOCTOR'S EXAMINATION ROOM   

    

WORKTOP 206 cm - without washbasin  1 

MOBILE UNIT GE416 4 drawers 49 cm - white  2 



 
 
 
 
 

MOBILE UNIT GE419 6 drawers 49 cm - white  2 

WASH BASIN - pump system  1 

CABINET - 4 doors - tempered glass  1 

? DESK 130x71 cm - with two drawers  temporary replaced by 27922  1 

STACKABLE CHAIR - blue 3 

3-SECTION GYNAECOLOGICAL BED - blue  1 

GIMA BIG DIAL DIGITAL SCALE  1 

"P10" CHISON ECO6 COLOUR ULTRASOUND - 2 probe connector  1 

3.5 MHz CONVEX PROBE for ECO1/2/3/5/6  1 

5.3 -10 MHz LINEAR PROBE for ECO1/2/3/5/6  1 

CHISON 6.0 MHz MICRO-CONVEX PROBE for ECO1/2/3/5/6  1 

6.0 MHz PHASED ARRAY PROBE + CW + TDI for ECO6  1 

TR-9000 TROLLEY for ECO1/2/3/5/6  1 

ALLTION LED COLPOSCOPE - 3.75X, 7X, 15X > 28,000 Lux  1 

ALFA-FLEX LED LIGHT - trolley  1 

DELUXE TROLLEY with drawer 58 x 40 X H 19.5 cm  1 

SECA 756 MECHANICAL SCALE - with height meter - class III  1 

    

FOOT STOOL - one step  1 

CLASSIC DUAL HEAD STETHO - Y black  2 

ROMA SPHYGMOMANOMETER SET - multi-cuff  2 

GIMA FOETAL DOPPLER D2003 with display  1 

SHORT OBSTETRIC STETHOSCOPE - wood  1 

S.S. CUSCO SPECULUM-SMALL  2 

S.S. CUSCO SPECULUM-MEDIUM  2 

S.S. CUSCO SPECULUM-LARGE  2 

S.S. CUSCO SPECULUM-VIRGIN  2 

PREGNANCY DISC (box of 10) 1 

DRESSING SET - 8 pieces  1 

"P16" OXY-110 PULSE OXIMETER  1 

SpO2 PROBE (D type 0.9 m) for K12, K15, Oxy 110 new - pediatric  1 

SpO2 REUSABLE PROBE (D type 0.9 m) for K12, K15, Oxy 110 new - neonate - 1 

LUBRIGIMA LUBRICANT GEL - bottle 250 ml  2 

GIMA BRUSH - sterile (box of 500) 2 

AYRE SPATULA - WOOD Type A - sterile (box of 100) 2 

AYRE SPATULA - Plastic (box of 400) 2 

SMALL COTTON SWABS - cotton 5 mm (10 plastic bags of 100) (box of 1000) 2 

STD NYTRILE GLOVES no powder - small (box of 100) 2 

STD NYTRILE GLOVES no powder - medium (box of 100) 2 

STD NYTRILE GLOVES no powder - large (box of 100) 2 

POLYSAFE MEDICAL - GOGGLES - single box  5 

GISAFE 98% FILTERING SURGEON MASK 3 PLY type IIR - adult - light blue - (box of 50) 1 

PREGNANCY TEST - self test - midstream (large wipe) - 1 test  20 

CHLAMYDIA RAPID TEST - professional (box of 20) 1 

VAGINITIS TEST KIT - professional - card  20 

PH VAGINAL TEST - strip (box of 10) 2 

    

SICK BAY   

    

WORKTOP 206 cm - without washbasin  2 

MOBILE UNIT GE416 4 drawers 49 cm - white  3 



 
 
 
 
 

MOBILE UNIT GE419 6 drawers 49 cm - white  3 

WASH BASIN - pump system  1 

MEDICINE CABINET - bi-laminated board - white  1 

STACKABLE CHAIR - blue 2 

MULTI-PURPOSE WALL UNIT - large - white    1 

SMART OXYGEN CONCENTRATOR 5 L  2 

PAPER FILTER (5 internal + 5 external) for 34604-5 (box of 10) 1 

OXYGEN THERAPY MASK - adult  10 

OXYGEN THERAPY MASK - paediatric  10 

OXY GLASSES  not for use with 33698  10 

    

CLASSIC DUAL HEAD STETHO - Y black  2 

ROMA SPHYGMOMANOMETER SET - multi-cuff  2 

GIMA FOETAL DOPPLER D2003 with display  2 

"SUPER VEGA" 36 BATTERY ASPIRATOR  2 

SHORT OBSTETRIC STETHOSCOPE - wood  2 

PREGNANCY DISC (box of 10) 2 

DRESSING SET - 8 pieces  2 

S/S KIDNEY DISH - deep - 247x122x43 mm  2 

S/S GALLIPOT diam.158 mm  2 

S/S FORCEPS JAR - diam. 55x140 mm  2 

S/S INSTRUM. TRAY WITH LID - 223x126x45 mm  2 

"P16" OXY-110 PULSE OXIMETER  2 

SpO2 PROBE (D type 0.9 m) for K12, K15, Oxy 110 new - pediatric  2 

SpO2 REUSABLE PROBE (D type 0.9 m) for K12, K15, Oxy 110 new - neonate - opt. -  2 

OXY-9 FINGER OXIMETER  2 

STD NYTRILE GLOVES no powder - small (box of 100) 2 

STD NYTRILE GLOVES no powder - medium (box of 100) 2 

STD NYTRILE GLOVES no powder - large (box of 100) 2 

POLYSAFE MEDICAL - GOGGLES - single box  5 

GISAFE 98% FILTERING MASK 3 PLY type IIR with loops - adult - box (box of 50) 2 

URILYZER 100 PRO URINE ANALYZER with printer  1 

THERMAL PAPER for EuropaB, Kronos, Bidirectional Doppler, Mission (5 rolls) 1 

COMBI SCREEN 11SYS PLUS URINE STRIPS - 11 parameters (box of 100) 1 

"P15" GIMA GLUCOSE MONITOR KIT mg/dL - IT, DE, GR, Arabic  2 

GLUCOSE STRIPS for Gima Glucose Monitor (box of 100) 2 

LANCETS 28G for 23915, 23919 - sterile (box of 100) 2 

BD EMERALD SYRINGES WITH NEEDLE 22G - 5 ml Centric Luer Slip (box of 100) 1 

TUBOLARE" LATEX TOURNIQUET (box of 200) 2 

SILENT KNIGHT PILL CRUSHING DEVICE  2 

PILL CRUSHER POUCHES (box of 1000) 1 

ULTRA PILL SPLITTER - blister  5 

INFRARED NON CONTACT MULTIFUNCTIONAL THERMOMETER  2 

GIMA DIGITAL THERMOMETER °C - display (box of 36) 2 

GIMA BABY MEASURING MAT  2 

    

PHARMACY TROLLEY - standard 20 partition  1 

DRESSING TROLLEY - standard  1 

    

***DRESSING TROLLEY   

    

ADHESIVE PLASTERS 19x72 - 100 box of 20 (box of 2000) 1 



 
 
 
 
 

GAUZE BANDAGE 3.5 m x 7 cm  (box of 10) 2 

DISINFECTANT WIPES - tube of 100 wipes  2 

BURN DRESSING - 20x20 cm (box of 5) 5 

NON WOVEN STERILE ADHESIVE DRESSING 8x10 cm (box of 50) 2 

ROUND GAUZE TAMPON diam. 50 mm (box of 100) 1 

COTTON GAUZE SWABS 10x10 cm 16 ply  (box of 100) 1 

COTTON WOOL 1000 g - roll (box of 10) 5 

HYDROGEN PEROXIDE - 1 l - label GB,FR,IT,ES  (box of 12) 1 

POVI-IODINE 100 ANTISEPTIC - 1000 ml - biocide 2 

NOVALCOL DISINFECTANT - bottle 1 l  2 

"PX9" ENVIRONMENT DISINFECTANT - tank 3 l   1 

    

HOSPITAL WARD   

    

3 JOINTS VARIABLE HEIGHT PATIENT BED - 2 cranks - castors 7 

MATTRESS 195x85x14cm WITH TRANSPIRANT COVER SHEET   7 

PILLOW with Trevira cover  7 

INOX RECORD HOLDER  7 

BEDSIDE TABLE WITH DRAWER - blue  7 

NEONATAL CRADLE with trolley  7 

MATTRESS 63x37x5.5 for 43500  7 

COVER - waterproof - for 27685  7 

SWADDLING TABLE - beige  2 

    

ROOM WARDROBE - blue/ivory - disassembled  7 

    

PROFESSIONAL PATIENT TROLLEY with side rails and oxygen cylinder holder  1 

FIREPROOF MATTRESS 8 cm for code 27804/5/6 - blue  1 

I.V.STAND with 2 hooks for code 27804/5/6  1 

    

PAINTED STEEL CABINET  2 

    

EMERGENCY TROLLEY - standard  1 

DELUXE TROLLEY with drawer 58 x 40 X H 19.5 cm  2 

    

3 WINGS SCREEN - light blue TREVIRA curtain  3 

    

*** EMERGENCY TROLLEY   

    

"PX17" iPad CU-SP1 DEFIBRILLATOR - AED - GB,FR,IT,ES,DE,PL,US,JP,KR,Arabic  1 

"SUPER VEGA" 36 BATTERY ASPIRATOR  1 

"GIMA GREEN" ADULT SET 4 BLADES MC-INTOSH 1-2-3-4  1 

AMBU MARK IV RESUSCITATOR - adult  1 

AMBU MARK IV RESUSCITATOR - baby  1 

AMBU MARK IV RESUSCITATOR - baby  2 

AMBU BABY N.0 FACE MASK - child blue  2 

"GIMA GREEN" ADULT SET 4 BLADES MC-INTOSH 1-2-3-4  2 

TEETH SCREW DRIVER  2 

TONGUE HOLDING FORCEPS  2 

MIXED GUEDEL AIRWAYS (box of 10) 2 

OXY-9 FINGER OXIMETER  2 



 
 
 
 
 

LIESTER BANDAGE SCISSORS - 18 cm  2 

SINGLE PATIENT HAND SUCTION UNIT 2 

ADHESIVE PLASTERS 19x72 - 100 box of 20 (box of 2000) 1 

GAUZE BANDAGE 3.5 m x 7 cm  (box of 10) 2 

DISINFECTANT WIPES - tube of 100 wipes  2 

EMOCONTROL ELASTIC BANDAGE  10 

    

***SHEETS AND BLANKETS CABINET   

    

PILLOW with Trevira cover  14 

TRANSPIRANT, POLYESTER COVER - for code 27680  14 

BED SHEETS 30 

BLANKETS 15 

    

***OPERATOR PROTECTION CABINET   

    

GISAFE 98% FILTERING SURGEON MASK 3 PLY type IIR with loops - adult –(box of 50) 25 

FFP2 FILTERING MASK - white - IT,GR,RO,PL,CZ (box of 20) 25 

TRANSPIRANT, POLYESTER COVER - for code 27680  25 

MATTRESS 195x85x14cm WITH TRANSPIRANT COVER SHEET   25 

POLYSAFE MEDICAL - GOGGLES - single box  100 

DISPOSABLE GOWNS 25g/m2 115x137 cm - size M - non sterile (box of 100) 5 

DISPOSABLE GOWNS 25g/m2 120x150 cm - size L - non sterile (box of 100) 5 

SHOE COVERS (box of 2000) 2 

STD NYTRILE GLOVES no powder - small (box of 100) 25 

STD NYTRILE GLOVES no powder - medium (box of 100) 25 

STD NYTRILE GLOVES no powder - large (box of 100) 25 

POLYSAFE MEDICAL - GOGGLES - single box  25 

    

BATHROOM 2   

    

BATHROOM CABINET 1 

BATHROOM MIRROR 1 

    

FRAGRANCE SKIN SOAP - 1000 ml  10 

DISPENSER PUMP for 36629, 36630, 36632  10 

    

OPERATING AND DELIVERY ROOM   

    

ELECTRIC OPERATING TABLE WITH TR AND RTR 1 

    

INSTRUMENT TABLE - 2 shelves  1 

INOX WORKING TABLE  1 

GLASS-INOX CABINET  1 

EMERGENCY TROLLEY - standard  1 

WASH BASIN - pump system  1 

PENTALED 28 LED LIGHT - trolley   1 

"P10" GIMA K12 TOUCHSCREEN MULTIPARAMETER MONITOR  1 

CART/TROLLEY for UP 7000, K12, K15 - adjustable  1 

"P16" GIMA FC1400 SINGLE FOETAL MONITOR   1 



 
 
 
 
 

TROLLEY with 2 baskets for 29516-7/29520/29531-2  1 

DIATERMO MB 300D HOSPITAL  1 

EU BIPOLAR CABLE for MB 120F-200D/F-250-300D-400-400D  1 

BABY AND CHILD DIGITAL SCALE  1 

MINOR DELVERY SET - 25 pieces  2 

    

*** GLASS -INOX CABINET   

    

PAPER ROLL FOR 29531  152mm x 25m (box of 10) 20 

ID BRACELET - newborn light blue (box of 100) 2 

ID BRACELET - newborn pink (box of 100) 2 

ID BRACELET - mother light blue (box of 100) 2 

ID BRACELET - mother pink (box of 100) 2 

X-SAFE UMBILICAL CORD CLAMP (box of 500) 2 

GIMA SINGLE USE MB HANDLE - sterile  2 

BLADE ELECTRODE - 7 cm - autoclavable  2 

BLADE ELECTRODE - 15 cm - autoclavable  2 

BALL 5mm ELECTRODE - 7 cm - autoclavable  2 

EU BIPOLAR CABLE for MB 120F-200D/F-250-300D-400-400D  2 

EU STRAIGHT FORCEPS 20 cm - 1 mm point  2 

EU BAYONET FORCEPS 18 cm - 1 mm point  2 

GIMA STD DISPOSABLE SCALPELS N. 15 - sterile (box of 10) 50 

GIMA STD DISPOSABLE SCALPELS N. 21 - sterile (box of 10) 50 

TRUGLYDE ABSORB. SUTURE gauge 2/0 circle 1/2 needle 30mm - 90cm - violet (box of 12) 50 

TRUGLYDE ABSORB. SUTURE gauge 3/0 circle 3/8 needle 19mm - 70cm - violet (box of 12) 50 

TRUGLYDE ABSORB. SUTURE gauge 4/0 circle 3/8 needle 19mm - 70cm - violet (box of 12) 50 

CAESAREAN SECTION SET - sterile (box of 8) 50 

GYNAECOLOGY SET - sterile (box of 8) 50 

    

*** EMERGENCY TROLLEY   

    

"P16" RESCUE LIFE 7 AED DEFIBRILLATOR - English  1 

"SUPER VEGA" 36 BATTERY ASPIRATOR  1 

AMBU MARK IV RESUSCITATOR - adult  2 

AMBU MARK IV RESUSCITATOR - baby  2 

AMBU MARK IV RESUSCITATOR - baby  2 

AMBU BABY N.0 FACE MASK - child blue  2 

"GIMA GREEN" ADULT SET 4 BLADES MC-INTOSH 1-2-3-4  2 

TEETH SCREW DRIVER  2 

TONGUE HOLDING FORCEPS  2 

MIXED GUEDEL AIRWAYS (box of 10) 2 

OXY-9 FINGER OXIMETER  2 

LIESTER BANDAGE SCISSORS - 18 cm  2 

SINGLE PATIENT HAND SUCTION UNIT 1 

ADHESIVE PLASTERS 19x72 - 100 box of 20 (box of 2000) 1 

GAUZE BANDAGE 3.5 m x 7 cm  (box of 10) 2 

DISINFECTANT WIPES - tube of 100 wipes  2 

EMOCONTROL ELASTIC BANDAGE  10 

    

WAREHOUSE   

    



 
 
 
 
 

SHELVING SYSTEM  4 

    

BANDAGES AND PATCHES   

    

SMALL COTTON SWABS - cotton 5 mm (10 plastic bags of 100) (box of 1000) 2 

ADHESIVE PLASTERS 19x72 - 100 box of 20 (box of 2000) 2 

GAUZE BANDAGE 3.5 m x 7 cm  (box of 10) 10 

DISINFECTANT WIPES - tube of 100 wipes  10 

BURN DRESSING - 20x20 cm (box of 5) 20 

NON WOVEN STERILE ADHESIVE DRESSING 8x10 cm (box of 50) 3 

ROUND GAUZE TAMPON diam. 50 mm (box of 100) 3 

COTTON GAUZE SWABS 10x10 cm 16 ply  (box of 100) 3 

COTTON WOOL 1000 g - roll (box of 10) 20 

    

FIRST AID   

    

HYDROGEN PEROXIDE - 1 l - label GB,FR,IT,ES  (box of 12) 5 

POVI-IODINE 100 ANTISEPTIC - 1000 ml - biocide 24 

X-SAFE UMBILICAL CORD CLAMP (box of 500) 2 

NOVALCOL DISINFECTANT - bottle 1 l  24 

"PX9" ENVIRONMENT DISINFECTANT - tank 3 l   10 

ADHESIVE PLASTERS 19x72 - 100 box of 20 (box of 2000) 5 

    

GYNECOLOGY   

    

AYRE SPATULA - Plastic (box of 400) 4 

GIMA BRUSH - not sterile (box of 400) 4 

PAP TEST KIT - sterile  (box of 50) 10 

LUBRIGIMA LUBRICANT GEL - bottle 250 ml  10 

TACHE SPECULUM - mixed sizes - sterile (box of 100) 10 

ID BRACELET - newborn light blue (box of 100) 5 

ID BRACELET - newborn pink (box of 100) 5 

ID BRACELET - mother light blue (box of 100) 5 

ID BRACELET - mother pink (box of 100) 5 

    

SYRINGES   

    

BD EMERALD SYRINGES WITH NEEDLE 22G - 5 ml Centric Luer Slip (box of 100) 15 

    

BATTERIES   

    

VARTA ALKALINE BATTERIES - ministilo "AAA" (blister of 4) 10 

VARTA ALKALINE BATTERIES - stilo "AA" (blister of 4) 10 

VARTA ALKALINE BATTERIES - half torch "C" (blister of 2) 10 

    

QUICK TESTS   

    

PREGNANCY TEST - self test - midstream (large wipe) - 1 test  200 

CHLAMYDIA RAPID TEST - professional (box of 20) 10 

VAGINITIS TEST KIT - professional - card  100 

PH VAGINAL TEST - strip (box of 10) 10 

    



 
 
 
 
 

SPARE PARTS OR CONSUMABLES FOR THE BATHROOM   

    

FRAGRANCE SKIN SOAP - 1000 ml  20 

DISPENSER PUMP for 36629, 36630, 36632  20 

    

SPARE PARTS OR CONSUMABLES FOR OXYGEN CONCENTRATOR 3459   

    

FILTER for 34598 (box of 10) 3 

OXYGEN THERAPY MASK - adult  100 

OXYGEN THERAPY MASK - paediatric  100 

OXY GLASSES  not for use with 33698  100 

HUMIDIFIER BOTTLE for 34598  6 

    

SPARE PARTS OR CONSUMABLES FOR URINE ANALYZER 24090   

    

THERMAL PAPER for EuropaB, Kronos, Bidirectional Doppler, Mission (5 rolls) 5 

COMBI SCREEN 11SYS PLUS URINE STRIPS - 11 parameters (box of 100) 10 

STRIP HOLDER for Urilyzer 100 Pro 24049  3 

    

SPARE PARTS OR CONSUMABLES FOR GLUCOSE METER 24111   

    

"P15" GIMA GLUCOSE MONITOR KIT mg/dL - IT, DE, GR, Arabic  2 

GLUCOSE STRIPS for Gima Glucose Monitor (box of 100) 25 

LANCETS 28G for 23915, 23919 - sterile (box of 100) 25 

AUTO LANCET DEVICE   2 

    

SPARE PARTS OR CONSUMABLES FOR AED DEFIBRILLATOR 35340   

    

ADULT PADS for 35340/1 - disposable (kit of 2) 4 

"PX24" LITHIUM BATTERY LiMnO2 for 35340-1 - high capacity - disposable  1 

    

SPARE PARTS OR CONSUMABLES FOR ULTRASOUND 35858   

    

ULTRASOUND GEL - tube 250 ml - blue (box of 40) 2 

    

SPARE PARTS OR CONSUMABLES FOR PULSE OXIMETER 34341   

    

SpO2 REUSABLE PROBE (D type 0.9 m) for K12, K15, Oxy 110 new - neonate  2 

SpO2 PROBE (D type 0.9 m) for K12, K15, Oxy 110 new - pediatric  2 

SpO2 CLIP PROBE (D type 0.9 m) for K12, K15, Oxy 110 new - adult  2 

  

SPARE PARTS OR CONSUMABLES FOR VACUUM VEGA 28190   

    

SILICONE TUBE 6x10 mm - 2 mm thick (roll 30 m) 1 

SPARE FILTER for codes 28190, 28209-12, 28220-25, 28243  50 

BOTTLE 1 l WITH COVER - autoclavable 121°C  3 

    

SPARE PARTS OR CONSUMABLES FOR FETAL MONITOR 29516   

    

PAPER ROLL FOR 29531  152mm x 25m (box of 10) 5 

ULTRASOUND PROBE for code 29516-7  1 

TOCO TRANSDUCER for code 29516-7  1 



 
 
 
 
 

EVENT MARKER for 29516-7, 29520 - spare  1 

"PX3" Li-Ion BATTERY for code 29516-7, 33352,33357, 33358  1 

    

SPARE PARTS OR CONSUMABLES FOR MULTIPARAMETRIC MONITOR 35307   

    

PAPER ROLL 51 mm x 12 m for Vital and UP7000 (box of 5) 10 

NIBP CUFF for K12, K15 - 6x11 cm newborn - optional   2 

NIBP CUFF for K12, K15 - 10x19 cm pediatric - optional   2 

NIBP CUFF for K12, K15 - 21x35 cm adult - spare  2 

SpO2 REUSABLE PROBE (D type 0.9 m) for Oxy 110 new - neonate - opt. -  2 

SpO2 PROBE (D type 0.9 m) for K12, K15, Oxy 110 new - pediatric - optional - 2 

SpO2 CLIP PROBE (D type 0.9 m) for K12, K15, Oxy 110 new - adult - spare -   2 

EXTENSION CABLE for 35311-3  2 

ECG CABLE for monitor K12, K15 - spare  2 

    

SPARE PARTS OR CONSUMABLES FOR ELECTROSURGICAL 30634   

    

GIMA SINGLE USE MB HANDLE - sterile  200 

SINGLE USE GROUND PADS REM BI-PARTS - adult (box of 25) 2 

BLADE ELECTRODE - 7 cm - autoclavable  50 

BLADE ELECTRODE - 15 cm - autoclavable  50 

BALL 5mm ELECTRODE - 7 cm - autoclavable  50 

EU BIPOLAR CABLE for MB 120F-200D/F-250-300D-400-400D  50 

EU STRAIGHT FORCEPS 20 cm - 1 mm point  50 

EU BAYONET FORCEPS 18 cm - 1 mm point  50 

    

SPARE PARTS OR CONSUMABLES FOR DEFIBRILLATOR 33185   

    

DISPOSABLE PADDLES for Rescue 230, Rescue Life - adult (kit of 2) 1 

DISPOSABLE PADS with cable for Rescue Sam, 230, Life - pediatric (kit of 2) 1 

ADAPTOR CABLE FOR DISPOSABLE PADDLES - spare for 33451, 33458, 33461  1 

ECG CABLE 10 LEADS for Rescue Life 5.7" and 7"  1 

THERMAL PAPER for EuropaB, Kronos, Bidirectional Doppler, Mission (5 rolls) 5 

    

SPARE PARTS OR CONSUMABLES FOR OXYGEN CONCENTRATOR 34598   

    

FILTER for 34598 (box of 10) 2 

HUMIDIFIER BOTTLE for 34598  2 

OXYGEN THERAPY MASK - paediatric  50 

OXYGEN THERAPY MASK - adult  50 

OXY GLASSES 50 

    

VARIOUS SPARE PARTS   

    

BD EMERALD SYRINGES WITH NEEDLE 22G - 5 ml Centric Luer Slip (box of 100) 10 

CLASSIC DUAL HEAD STETHO - Y black  5 

ROMA SPHYGMOMANOMETER SET - multi-cuff  3 

BD EMERALD SYRINGES WITH NEEDLE 22G - 5 ml Centric Luer Slip (box of 100) 10 

BD EMERALD SYRINGES WITH NEEDLE 22G - 5 ml Centric Luer Slip (box of 100) 10 

OXY-9 FINGER OXIMETER   2 

  

SPARE PARTS OR CONSUMABLES FOR SINK 45410   



 
 
 
 
 

    

PUMP FOR SINK 1 

    

SPARE PARTS OR CONSUMABLES FOR THE ELECTRICAL SYSTEM   

    

ELECTRICAL SOCKET 3 

LAMP 3 

SWITCH 3 

    

SPARE PARTS OR CONSUMABLES FOR AIR CONDITIONERS   

    

CONDITIONER UNIT 12000 BTU 1 

    

 


